
Bethlehem Middle School Girls’ Basketball Schedule 

 

September 8  Thursday  Malone    Home 

    

September 12  Monday      Poplar Springs     Home 3:30/5:30 

 

September 13  Tuesday          Graceville    Away 5:00 

 

September 15 Thursday          PDL    Home         

 

September 19  Monday  Chipley           Away        5:00/6:00 

 

September 20  Tuesday   Malone          Away 

  

September 22  Thursday      Poplar Springs     Away         3:30/5:30 

 

September 27         Tuesday                    PDL             Away          

 

October 4  Tuesday  Chipley           Home         5:00/6:00  

 

October 10  Monday                 Freeport           Away  5:00/6:00 

 

October 11  Tuesday  Vernon    Away         5:00/6:00 

 

October 13           Thursday  Freeport          Home         5:00/6:00  


